
MEZUNİYET İÇİN ÜÇ DERS SINAV TAKVİMİ 

 

Dersin Kodu Adı 
Sınava Girecek 

Öğrenci No 
Sınava Girecek Öğrenci 

Adı Soyadı 
Öğretim Elemanı 

Sınav Tarihi ve 
Yeri 

OM351 Akışkanlar 
Mekaniği 1 

191812009 
181812083 
22181212602 
181812004 
191812004 
191812504 
191812028 
191812012 
151812083 
201812047 
201812033 
181812021 
201812048 
161812078 
201812063 
181812077 
181812069 
201812055 
201812052 

Muhammed Enes BAŞER 
Ali Tuna TALANCI 
Nuri YENİAY 
Yunus AKBAŞ 
Buse ALTINCI 
Seyit Hacı KÖKSAL 
Enes İLOĞLU 
İlayda Ceren BİLGE 
Bünyamin Can ZEYREK 
Samet KÖYLÜ 
Muhammed Fatih ERDAL 
Arda DÜZEN 
Furkan ERDOĞAN 
Cengizhan KARAİBİŞ 
Tuğberk Burak ŞENKAYA 
Egemen AYDIN 
Ataberk AYDEMİR 
Kaan SAYKAN 
Emirhan KARAKAYA 

Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Prof. Dr. Halit KARABULUT 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Prof. Dr. Halit KARABULUT 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Prof. Dr. Halit KARABULUT 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Prof. Dr. Halit KARABULUT 
Prof. Dr. Halit KARABULUT 

06.02.2025 
Perşembe 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

OM369 Sensörler ve 
Sinyal Uygunlaştırma 

201812030 Zeynep Betül DAĞ Prof. Dr. Fatih ŞAHİN 

07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

MAT201 Diferansiyel 
Denklemler 

191812073 
191812082 
201812047 
201812063 

Emir DEMİRTAŞ 
Fatma Ekin UZAR 
Samet KÖYLÜ 
Tuğberk Burak ŞENKAYA 

Prof. Dr. Halit KARABULUT 
Prof. Dr. Can ÇINAR 
Prof. Dr. Can ÇINAR 
Prof. Dr. Can ÇINAR 

07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

OM332 Otomotiv 
Tasarımı 

191812073 Emir DEMİRTAŞ Prof. Dr. Melih OKUR 

06.02.2025 
Perşembe 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

OM 486 Taşıt 
Aerodinamiği 

191812073 Emir DEMİRTAŞ Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 

06.02.2025 
Perşembe 
Saat: 13.00 
OTO-01 

OM251 
Termodinamik 

191812082 
22181212602 
191812012 

Fatma Ekin UZAR 
Nuri YENİAY 
İlayda Ceren BİLGE 

Prof. Dr. H. Serdar YÜCESU 

06.02.2025 
Perşembe 
Saat: 15.00 
OTO-01 

OM212 Dinamik 

191812082 
181812083 
191812504 
151812083 
201812033 
201813017 

Fatma Ekin UZAR 
Ali Tuna TALANCI 
Seyit Hacı KÖKSAL 
Bünyamin Can ZEYREK 
Muhammed Fatih ERDAL 
Fatih Enes Yücel 

Doç. Dr. A. Onur ÖZDEMİR 

07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 14.00 
OTO-01 

OM214 Mukavemet 

181812083 
181812021 

Ali Tuna TALANCI 
Arda DÜZEN 

Doç. Dr. Murat ALTIN 
Prof. Dr. H. Serdar YÜCESU 

 
07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 
 



OM354 Isı Transferi 

191812004 
201812033 
161812078 
201812055 

Buse ALTINCI 
Muhammed Fatih ERDAL 
Cengizhan KARAİBİŞ 
Kaan SAYKAN 

Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Prof. Dr. Can ÇINAR 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 
Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 

06.02.2025 
Perşembe 
Saat: 13.00 
OTO-01 

OM474 Gömülü 
Sistem Tasarımı II 

191812004 Buse ALTINCI Dr. M. Baha BAYRAM 

07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

OM364 Taşıt 
Emisyonları ve 
Kontrolü 

201812042 Batuhan NOĞAY Prof. Dr. Tolga TOPGÜL 

07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

OM201 Statik 

201812047 
191812072 

Samet KÖYLÜ 
Serkan ÇUBUK 

Prof. Dr. Tolga TOPGÜL 

06.02.2025 
Perşembe 
Saat: 13.00 
OTO-01 

OM409 Motor ve 
Taşıt Performans 
Testleri 

201812024 Muhammet Ali YILMAZ Prof. Dr. Tolga TOPGÜL 

07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

OM430 Hibrit ve 
Elektrikli Taşıtlar 

181812069 
201813017 

Ataberk AYDEMİR 
Fatih Enes Yücel 

Dr. M. Baha BAYRAM 

07.02.2025 
Cuma 
Saat: 10.00 
OTO-01 

OM203 Lineer Cebir 

201813017 Fatih Enes Yücel Doç. Dr. Duygu İPCİ 06.02.2025 
Perşembe 
Saat: 13.00 
OTO-01 

 


